Blutspenden im Landkreis Rottweil bis zum 01.08.2025

Di
Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Mi
Di
Fr
Fr

01.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Hornberg 78132
Stadthalle
Stadthallenplatz 1

Sulz-Holzhausen 72172
Panoramahalle Holzhausen
Stadionstr. 51

Deil3lingen / Lauffen 78652
Sport- und Festhalle
Baumlesweg 7

Horb / Nordstetten 72160
Turnhalle
Schulstr. 20

Dunningen 78655
Festhalle
JahnstralRe 25

Fluorn-Winzeln 78737
Festhalle Winzeln
Obere Lehrstr. 24

Horb / Bildechingen 72160
Turn- und Festhalle
Breite 15

Zimmern / Horgen 78658
Turnhalle Horgen
Parkstr. 10

Horb / Talheim 72160
Steinachhalle
Bruckwasenweg 38



